Product List 2012
SenzaBlock order code product description
SB110-NTC-E65
* including NTC temperature sensor on 2m cable (ACC-DS-NTC)
* sensor temperature range -55°C to +125°C
* resolution 0,5 °C
* battery powered
* external antenna

Page 4 of 5
Product List 2012
SenzaWMS order code product description
SenzaWMS Enterprise
WMS-E-1 1 license, price per license
WMS-E-5 5 licenses, price per license
WMS-E-25 25 licenses, price per license
WMS-E-50 50 licenses, price per license
WMS-E-100 100 licenses, price per license
WMS-E-255 255 licenses, price per license
The SenzaWMS is a platform independent Java based web application framework that enables centralized management and monitoring of up to 255 SenzaNET wireless device
* Data visualization and real-time statistics
* Network node location
* Network health monitoring